Position

Principal - Elementary

Teacher - Rsp Special Ed

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elem - Prep

Teacher - Sdc Special Ed

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elem - Prep
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elem - Prep
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department

Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Total Wages

$112,580
$82,686
$80,980
$80,225
$80,079
$79,317
$78,830
$78,373
$78,331
$78,331
$78,299
$77,955
$76,817
$76,605
$74,868
$74,861
$72,840
$72,325
$72,247
$69,442
$68,418
$67,691
$66,493
$64,092
$63,997
$63,324
$62,874
$62,499
$61,484
$60,947

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,032
$16,005
$21,076
$19,317
$21,001
$20,939

$9,730
$20,856

$9,763
$15,633

$9,816

$9,789
$18,887
$19,025
$20,561

$9,402
$20,386

$9,186
$20,329

$9,007
$20,017
$14,732
$15,730
$19,648
$14,421

$8,579
$17,845
$19,532
$19,426

$8,226



Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary

Head Custodian |

School Admin Assistant |
Custodian

Library Media Tech |

School Office Assistant Il
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
Ns Lead |

Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
Ns Cashier

Teacher - Elementary
Instructional Asst - Bilingual
Ns Assistant |

Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
Student Monitor

Student Monitor
Instructional Assistant
Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Sub/Temp Hrly - Cert W/Ret
Student Monitor

School Office Asst | Biling
Sub/Temp Hrly - Cert W/Ret

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

$55,990
$54,758
$47,048
$44,652
$44,228
$40,751
$39,449
$33,120
$32,493
$30,163
$30,117
$25,826
$20,411
$16,715
$11,878
$11,807
$10,372
$9,037
$5,944
$5,719
$5,078
$4,949
$4,153
$3,714
$2,877
$750

$13,745
$7,834
$18,374
$17,981
$19,911
$7,491
$17,241
$4,335
$9,028
$10,438
$10,021
$9,687
$6,779
$4,429
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$343
$0

$0

$0



