Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$112,580	\$22,032
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$82,686	\$16,005
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$80,980	\$21,076
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$80,225	\$19,317
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$80,079	\$21,001
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$79,317	\$20,939
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$78,830	\$9,730
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$78,373	\$20,856
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$78,331	\$9,763
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$78,331	\$15,633
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$78,299	\$9,816
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$77,955	\$9,789
Teacher - Elem - Prep		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$76,817	\$18,887
Teacher - Sdc Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$76,605	\$19,025
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$74,868	\$20,561
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$74,861	\$9,402
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$72,840	\$20,386
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$72,325	\$9,186
Teacher - Elem - Prep		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$72,247	\$20,329
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$69,442	\$9,007
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$68,418	\$20,017
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$67,691	\$14,732
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$66,493	\$15,730
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$64,092	\$19,648
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$63,997	\$14,421
Teacher - Elem - Prep		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$63,324	\$8,579
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$62,874	\$17,845
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$62,499	\$19,532
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$61,484	\$19,426
Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$60,947	\$8,226

Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$55,990	\$13,745
Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$54,758	\$7,834
Head Custodian I	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$47,048	\$18,374
School Admin Assistant I	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$44,652	\$17,981
Custodian	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$44,228	\$19,911
Library Media Tech I	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$40,751	\$7,491
School Office Assistant II	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$39,449	\$17,241
Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$33,120	\$4,335
Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$32,493	\$9,028
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$30,163	\$10,438
Ns Lead I	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$30,117	\$10,021
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$25,826	\$9,687
Ns Cashier	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$20,411	\$6,779
Teacher - Elementary	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$16,715	\$4,429
Instructional Asst - Bilingual	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$11,878	\$0
Ns Assistant I	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$11,807	\$0
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$10,372	\$0
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$9,037	\$0
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$5,944	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$5,719	\$0
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$5,078	\$0
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$4,949	\$0
Sub/Temp Hrly - Cert W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$4,153	\$343
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$3,714	\$0
School Office Asst I Biling	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$2,877	\$0
Sub/Temp Hrly - Cert W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$750	\$0